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2023-2024 Season of Dance

2023
Mon, Aug 14 Fall 2023 Semester Begins (18 weeks) School
Sat, Aug 26 The Nutcracker Auditions Auditions

Ballet 6-8   2:00pm Registration, 2:30-4 Audition
Ballet 1-3   3:30pm Registration, 4-5 Audition
Ballet 4-5   4:30pm Registration, 5-6 Audition

Sat, Sept 2 - Mon, Sept 4 College Dance Fair Event
Sat, Sept 2 - Mon, Sept 4 No BBT Classes School Closure
Sat, Sept 9 Nutcracker Parent Meeting - Corps Dancers Meeting
Sun, Sept 10 Nutcracker Parent Meeting - Young Dancers Meeting
Mon, Nov 20 - Sun, Nov 26 Production Week - The Nutcracker School Closure
Fri, Nov 24 - Sun, Nov 26 The Nutcracker  - public performances Performance

Friday, 11/24 at 7:30pm
Saturday, 11/25 at 2:00pm and at 7:30pm
Sunday, 11/26 at 2:00pm

Sat, Nov 25 - Sun, Nov 26 Gingerbread Ball - follows matinee performances Event
Monday, Nov 27 Nutcracker School Performance Performance
Sat, Dec 9 Spring Rep Auditions Auditions

2:00pm Registration, 2:30-4 Audition
Sat, Dec 23 Last Day of Fall Semester School
Mon, Dec 25 - Sun, Jan 7 No Classes - Holiday Break School Closure

2024
Sunday, Jan 7 Stars of American Ballet Performance

  3:00pm at FAU University Theater
Mon, Jan 8 BBT Classes Resume - Spring 2024 Semester School
Sat, Feb 17 Best of The Belgians Beer Fest Event
Sat, March 2 Summer Workshop Auditions Auditions
Sat, March 9 Share The Joy - BBT4PD Presentation Performance & Event
Mon, March 18 - Sun, March 24 No Classes - Spring Break School Closure
Mon, March 25 BBT Classes Resume
Sat, April 6 Spring Underwriting Cocktail Party Event
Mon, April 15 - Sun, April 21 No Classes - Production Week Spring Rep Concert School Closure
Sat, April 20 - Sun, April 21 Repertory Concert Performance
Mon, April 22 BBT Classes Resume School
Sun, May 5 End of Year Presentation - CM 1&2, PB 1&2 School Performance
Sun, May 19 End of Year Presentation - Ballet 1-4, Jazz 3-4 School Performance
Sat, May 25 Last Day of Spring Semester School
Mon, May 27 - Sun, June 2 No Classes - 1 week Summer Break School Closure
Mon, June 3 Summer Workshops Begin - A, B, C School
Mon, June 24 - Sun, July 28 Artistic Directors Advanced Summer Workshop School
Sat, July 27 - Sun, July 28 La Sylphide Performance
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